
 

 

RESULTATS 50m 
 
 

HEAS Marine MF 0 E50M 08"07 

ODEH Efe BF 0 E50M 08"09 

MENAND Elio MG 0 E50M 08"20 

LABBE-SIMON Lena MF 0 E50M 08"25 

DEAN Kimberley BF 0 E50M 08"33 

AILLET Maelle MF 0 E50M 08"45 

CHARRIAU Philomène MF 0 E50M 08"64 

RIBAULT Maryse BF 0 E50M 08"82 

CADOREL Marius BG 0 E50M 08"92 

CHEVALIER Lana CF 0 E50M 09"01 

EVENO-GALLEN Salomé BF 0 E50M 09"19 

GALLIOU Inès MF 0 E50M 09"19 

VANDOOREN Kika MF 0 E50M 09"20 

BELMONT Charlotte BF 0 E50M 09"24 

BROSSEAU Mélissa MF 0 E50M 09"35 

BROSSEAU Lily BF 0 E50M 09"39 

PICAUD Lina MF 0 E50M 09"85 

NUNGE Loanne MF 0 E50M 10"12 

HAUMONT Juliette MF 0 E50M 10"28 

BROSSEAU Eva BF 0 E50M 11"13 

LAOT Cerise MF 0 E50M 15"51 

 

RESULTATS 50m HAIES 
 
 

ODEH Efe BF 0 E50H 10"23 

AILLET Maelle MF 0 E50H 11"11 

LABBE-SIMON Lena MF 0 E50H 11"30 

VANDOOREN Kika MF 0 E50H 11"55 

BROSSEAU Lily BF 0 E50H 12"47 

CADOREL Marius BG 0 E50H 12"47 

BROSSEAU Eva BF 0 E50H 12"72 

EVENO-GALLEN Salomé BF 0 E50H 12"88 

GALLIOU Inès MF 0 E50H 13"78 

NUNGE Loanne MF 0 E50H 13"84 

HAUMONT Juliette MF 0 E50H 14"45 

BROSSEAU Mélissa MF 0 E50H Abd 

LAOT Cerise MF 0 E50H Abd 

 

RESULTATS LANCER DE POIDS 
 
 

ACHOUR Karim MG 0 POID 06m61 

CADOREL Marius BG 0 POID 05m14 

BELMONT Charlotte BF 0 POID 04m82 

MENAND Elio MG 0 POID 04m71 

ODEH Efe BF 0 POID 04m53 

RIBAULT Maryse BF 0 POID 04m02 

DEAN Kimberley BF 0 POID 03m89 

DAZZAN-RIGAULT Eve BF 0 POID 03m83 

EVENO-GALLEN Salomé BF 0 POID 03m20 

FOURNY Adèle BF 0 POID 03m08 

 

RESULTATS ATHLETISME 17/10/2018 



RESULTATS SAUT EN HAUTEUR 
 

BROSSEAU Mélissa MF 0 HAUT 0 

CADOREL Marius BG 0 HAUT 0 

HAUMONT Juliette MF 0 HAUT 0 

NUNGE Loanne MF 0 HAUT 0 

PICAUD Lina MF 0 HAUT 0 

GALLIOU Inès MF 0 HAUT 1m 

CHARRIAU Philomène MF 0 HAUT 1m05 

LAOT Cerise MF 0 HAUT 1m05 

ACHOUR Karim MG 0 HAUT 1m10 

BROSSEAU Lily BF 0 HAUT 1m15 

AILLET Maelle MF 0 HAUT 1m25 

MENAND Elio MG 0 HAUT 1m30 

 
 
 

RESULTATS SAUT EN LONGUEUR 
 
 

VANDOOREN Kika MF 0 LONG 3m70 

LABBE-SIMON Lena MF 0 LONG 3m54 

ODEH Efe BF 0 LONG 3m50 

BELMONT Charlotte BF 0 LONG 3m00 

EVENO-GALLEN Salomé BF 0 LONG 2m98 

RIBAULT Maryse BF 0 LONG 2m65 

DEAN Kimberley BF 0 LONG 2m64 

BROSSEAU Eva BF 0 LONG 2m45 

 
 
 

RESULTATS 1000m 
 

LABBE-SIMON Lena MF 4,20 

BROSSEAU Lily BF 4,21 

BROSSEAU Eva MF 4,28 

HEAS Marine MF 4,30 

AILLET Maelle MF 4,33 

CHARRIAU Philomène MF 4,52 

BROSSEAU Mélissa MF 5,07 

GALLIOU Inès MF 5,24 

LAOT Cerise MF 5,33 

VANDOOREN Kika MF 5,37 

CHEVALIER Lana CF 5,52 

NUNGE Loanne BF 6,08 

HAUMONT Juliette MF 6,16 

PICAUD Lina MF 6,40 

 


